Vypracoval
Created
Kontroloval
Inspected
Schv§lil
Approved
Klasifikace
Item Class

- REED CONTACT R5
LSLLVS FX XX XX XX XX XXXX XXXX XX XXXX
ORDERING INFORMATION
INLET PRESSURE:
D1 - 12 BAR
PORTING CODE:
R - RIGHT INLET
L - LEFT INLET
EXAMPLE: LSLLVSFRD1AX00BTM06SM06SRVM06S
N14F - NPT1/4 INCH FEMALE
M03B - COMPRESSION FITTING 3MM BRASS
MORE VERSIONS ON LIST OF CONNECTIONS
N14F - NPT1/4 INCH FEMALE
M03B - COMPRESSION FITTING 3MM BRASS
MORE VERSIONS ON LIST OF CONNECTIONS
PROCESS INLET CONNECTION:
PROCESS OUTLET CONNECTION:
00 - WITHOUT (NPT1/4 INCH FEMALE)
01 - WITHOUT (PLUGGED)
RV - PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE
SAFETY DEVICE:
RELIEF CONNECTION:
0001 - WITHOUT (PLUGGED)
MORE VERSIONS ON LIST OF CONN.
LIST OF CONNECTIONS
N14F - NPT1/4 INCH FEMALE
M03S - COMPRESSION FITTING 3MM SS
M06S - COMPRESSION FITTING 6MM SS
M08S - COMPRESSION FITTING 8MM SS
M10S - COMPRESSION FITTING 10MM SS
M12S - COMPRESSION FITTING 12MM SS
IX2S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/8" SS
IX4S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/4" SS
IX6S - COMPRESSION FITTING 3/8" SS
IX8S - COMPRESSION FITTING 1/2" SS
H04S - HOSE NOZ MET 4.8 MM SS (NOT FOR RELIEF CONN.)
H06S - HOSE NOZ MET 6.4 MM SS (NOT FOR RELIEF CONN.)
H08S - HOSE NOZ MET 8.0 MM SS (NOT FOR RELIEF CONN.)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
MATERIAL OF GAS WETTED PARTS:
REGULATOR BODY: STAINLESS STEEL (1.4404)
REGULATOR DIAPHRAGM: HASTELLOY (C276)
REGULATOR SEAL: PCTFE
REGULATOR SEAT: FKM
REGULATOR POPPET: STAINLESS STEEL (1.4404)
RELIEF VALVE SEAT: FKM
INLET PRESSURE: MAX.12 BAR
FLOW NOMINAL: 3 Nm3/h (N2)
ACC. TO ISO 7291 AT 2 BAR OUT
GAS TYPE
DEFINED BY PRODUCT LINE AND TYPE
(CHECK APPROVED GAS TYPE IN DATASHEET)
SST LINE:
INCLUDED CORROSIVE GASES
INCLUDED TOXIC GASES
RIGHT INLET - (FR)
LEFT INLET - (FL)
BOTTOM VIEW
RELIEF VALVE
OUTLET
PROCESS IN
PROCESS OUT
PROCESS IN
PROCESS OUT
RELIEF VALVE
OUTLET
PROCESS